
LET'S SINGLET'S SING      AND DANCE!AND DANCE!



LET'S PLAY!LET'S PLAY!
海洋遊戲大創新海洋遊戲大創新



R E A D . . .

D I S C U S S

W R I T E . . .

WE ARE GOING TO...WE ARE GOING TO...

P L A Y

C H E C K

T R Y  A G A I N

01

02

03

04

05

06



READREAD      AND CIRCLEAND CIRCLE



READ AND CIRCLEREAD AND CIRCLE



8.13.14.
15. 23

6. 10. 11.
24

1. 18. 19.
25. 26 

2. 5. 7. 
 20. 27

4. 9. 12

16. 17. 21.
22

GO BACK TO YOUR SEAT 
LIKE THIS...



DISCU
SS

DISCU
SS

&&
WRITEWRITE

01

02

03

04

05 D i s c u s s  &  v o t e .

S m a l l  n u m b e r s  g o  f i r s t .

W r i t e  i t  d o w n .

E v e r y o n e  h a s  1  m i n u t e s .

T a k e  t u r n s .

I  a g r e e .   /  O K .       I  d i s a g r e e .   /  N o t  O K .  

1 2 3



PRACTICE TIMEPRACTICE TIME



T E A C H E R  1 .  3 .  5 .    



P L A Y E R    2 .  4 .  6 .    

LET'S PLAYLET'S PLAY



T E A C H E R  2 .  4 .  6 .    



P L A Y E R    1 .  3 .  5 .    

LET'S PLAY~LET'S PLAY~



CHECKCHECK



TRY AGAIN!TRY AGAIN!  
NEXT TIME~NEXT TIME~


